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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bonnie.albright@sulross.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Sul Ross State University 432-837-8076
Mr. Eric Algoe ealgoe@txstate.edu VP for Finance and Support Services Texas State University 512-245-2244
Ms. Rana Askins gkolodetsky@twu.edu Associate Vice President for Finance-Budget Texas Woman's University 940-898-3503
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@uh.edu Sr. Vice Chancellor/Vice President University of Houston 832-842-5550
Mr. Jeff Burton burton@tamu.edu Vice President & CFO Finance & Admin Texas A&M Health Services 979-436-9226
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cacarterhorn@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President for Business Affairs / CFO Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2150
Mr. Juan Castillo jjcastillo@tamiu.edu VP for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International University 956-326-2380
Mr. Mark Denney Denney@uhcl.edu Vice President University of Houston-Clear Lake
Mr. Matthew Durham mad@tamu.edu Asst Agency Director & CFO Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic 979-321-5483
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Chief Administrative Officer The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6110
Mr. Craig Elmore celmore@tamusa.edu AVP for Finance and Controller Texas A&M University - San Antonio 210-784-2429
Mr. Eric Fisher Eric.Fisher@ttu.edu CAO & Controller Texas Tech University 806-790-9787
Mrs. Jessica Fisher jessica.fisher@ttuhsc.edu Interim Chief Financial Officer Texas Tech University HSC El Paso 915-215-4372
Mr. Rudy Gonzales rvgonzales@lit.edu Vice President for Finance and Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 817-223-3304
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Associate VP, State & System Representative University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center 956-266-7866
Mrs. Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tdem.texas.gov Chief Financial Officer Texas Division of Emergency Management 512-586-0194
Ms. Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Deputy Chief Financial Officer The University of Texas at San Antonio 210-458-6914
Mrs. Susan Hernandez Lee lees@tamug.edu AVP for Finance and Compliance Officer Texas A&M Galveston 409-740-4533
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura vhinojosasegura@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-673-2575
Mr. Rodney Horrell r-horrell@tti.tamu.edu Asst. Agency Director & Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Transportation Institute 979-317-2740
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu VP Facilities & Economic Development The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mrs. Jamie Larson jamie.larson@lamar.edu AVP Financial Services Lamar University 409-880-7126
Mr. C. Aaron LeMay calemay@utmb.edu Chief Business and Finance Officer University of Texas Medical Branch 409-266-2006
Ms. Eva Lopez lbeaty@tarleton.edu Assistant Vice President Tarleton State University 254-968-9877
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate Vice President and Controller Texas A&M University 979-845-5727
Dr. Brian McGinley brian.mcginley@tdem.texas.gov Section Chief, Finance & Administration Texas A&M - Texas Division of Emergency Management 512-565-8571
Mr. Mark McGurk mmcgurk@utep.edu VP Business Affairs & Chief Financial Officer The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Mr. David Mondt david.mondt@ttu.edu Director of Budgets Texas Tech University System 806-834-6463
Mr. Michael Mueller michael.mueller@utrgv.edu Sr. VP for Finance & Planning The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2121
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu VP for Business & Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mrs. Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Associate Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-2189
Mrs. Kim Thomas thomaski@uhd.edu Vice President, Administration & Finance University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8004
Mr. James Webb james.webb@tsus.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance & Controller The Texas State University System 512-463-6412
Mr. Micheal West micheal.west@ttuhsc.edu Assistant Vice President Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-9021
Ms. Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu EVP for Finance and Operations Lamar State College Orange and Port Arthur 409-656-0457
Ms. Amanda Withers withers@shsu.edu VP & CFO Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-2686
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017


